FEE \$ 10.00 PLANNING CLEA	RANCE BLDG PERMIT NO.
TCP\$ (Single Family Residential and Acc	
SIF \$ Community Developmen	nt Department
9540-5922	Your Bridge to a Better Community
LDG ADDRESS 1600 North ZO" ST SQ.	FT. OF PROPOSED BLDGS/ADDITION 242 54 FT
AX SCHEDULE NO. 294512413016 SQ.	FT. OF EXISTING BLDGS 13 54 59 FT.
UBDIVISION the CKMAN EMELY MININ TOT	AL SQ. FT. OF EXISTING & PROPOSED 1596 FT.
	OF DWELLING UNITS:
	ore: After: this Construction OF BUILDINGS ON PARCEL
v Befo	ore: After: this Construction
) ADDRESS 1600 North 20th Av	OF EXISTING BUILDINGS Home
TELEPHONE 858 - 6711	,
APPLICANT Home MASTERS Inc	CRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE 501 FOOM
TYP	E OF HOME PROPOSED:
ADDRESS 1984 K Rd.	Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC)
TELEPHONE 858 - 33 10	Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify)
EQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 ½" x 11" paper, showing all exist operty lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location	sting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
	6,600 5. F. W. 7 2900 5. S. M. DUVION
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMMU	40
DNE <u>KMF-8</u>	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 70% (0/4
FTBACKS: Front from property line (PL) from center of ROW, whichever is greater	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO
	Parking Req'mt
de 5 from PL, Rear /// from PL	Special Conditions
eximum Height 35	
	CENSUS TRAFFIC ANNX#
laximum Height	CENSUS TRAFFIC ANNX#

Applicant Signature minh Thun Fillmul	Date
	Date 11-20-030
9,00,000	

Utility Accounting

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 9-3-2C Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required:

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

IMPROMMENT LOCATION GERTIFICALE

1600 NORTH SOTH STREET, GRAND JUNCTION,

LOT 2, HICKMAN EMERY MINOR SUBDIVISION, A REPLAT OF LOTS 6-7, BLOCK 2, DEL, MAR PARK, ACCORDING TO THE REFLLING PLAT, MESA COUNTY, COLORADO.

First American title #J14541 McBride Acct.

NO0°8'30"IN 42.60 ANY CHARGE OF APPROVED BY THE CITY PLANNING DEPT. IT IS THE APPLICANTS RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS AND PROPERTY LINES. EXISTING CARPORT Existing Shed. New SUN ROOM 11'X 22 ONE STORY FRÂME (BRICK 00.08 Ш 458 42.121 NORTH NO0.8.30.W 20 74. STREET

Scole: 1"=201

NOTE: THIS PROPERTY DOES NOT FALL WITHIN ANY 100 YEAR FLOODPLAIN.

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS IMPROVEMENT LOCATION CERTIFICATE WAS PREPARED FOR Unificat Mortgage-Lockie, that it is not a land survey plat on improvement survey plat, and that it is not to be relied upon for the establishment of fence, building, or other future improvement lines. I further certify the improvements on the above described parcel on this date, 10/16/92 except utility connections, are entirely within the boundaries of the parcel, except as shown, that there are no encharachments upon the described premises by improvements on any adjoining premises, except as indicated, and